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• AUXILIAR DE AYUDA A DOMICLIO. 
 

Nº APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE  DNI 

1 ROMERO PUENTE, BEATRIZ ****8716Z 

2 MARTINEZ GARCIA, FRANCISCA ****8018C 

3 JUAREZ DIAZ, MIGUEL ANGEL ****9733M 

4 MUÑOZ MORENO, ISABEL ****0218L 

 
 

• CONSERJE. 
 

     Nº APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE  DNI 

1 IZQUIERDO LAMBAS, MARIA FUENSANTA ****7442E 

2 MARTIN LEAL, JUAN ****8258F 

3 ROMERA CAMPO, MERCEDES ****2896Z 

4 MARTINEZ MORAL, MARTA MARIA ****6021F 

5 BARBA JIMENEZ, FERNANDO ****2221X 

6 RICO EXPOSITO, ELVIRA ****9356V 

7 PEREZ DEL MELADO, CECILIA ****0884Z 

8 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, MARIA MERCEDES ****3575L 

9 PUENTES ALBURQUERQUE, MARIA DEL ROBLE ****4665M 

10 BARRERA MORENO, PATROCINIO ****6344N 

11 JUAREZ ARCAS, SARA ****3990K 

12 DE SAN TEODORO IGLESIAS, RAMON ****7644Y 

13 GARCIA HUMANES, DAVID ****2497D 

14 GARCIA LOPEZ, JUANA ****5644M 

15 ZAPATA GOMEZ, MARIA INMACULADA ****3527T 

16 MATEOS LEAL, ROSARIO ****6429Z 

17 BLANCO MAROTO, JOSE LUIS ****1453L 

18 DE FELIX CRUZ, NOEMI ****7892E 

19 GARCIA TALAVERA, BELEN ****2002A 

20 FERNANDEZ PESQUERA, ANGELA ****3395Z 

21 VELAZQUEZ LORENTE, GEMMA CARMEN ****5577S 

22 ALFONSO MORENO, ESTHER ****1225Y 

23 ALVAREZ BARRIGUETE, FERNANDO ****6909K 

24 AMARO GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE ****1458Y 

25 ARREDONDO ANAYA, MIGUEL ANGEL ****5495Z 

26 AVILA PESO, ROBLEDO ****0144X 

27 BLAS VICENTE, M. MERCEDES ****2680G 

28 CABALLERO GARCIA, ALBA ****8169H 

29 CALZON GALACHO, EVA MARIA ****5893N 

30 CAMERO TORRECILLAS, FRANCISCO MANUEL ****6902Q 

31 CANO RODRIGUEZ, BEATRIZ ****8193Y 

32 CAÑABATE ORTEGA, JUAN MANUEL ****0406Y 

33 CASTEDO MARTINEZ, M. AFRICA ****8058X 

34 CHAMIZO BENAVENTE, JUAN LUIS ****9187V 

35 CLEMARES PAIVA, ROCIO ****8553Z 
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36 CRIADO MARTIN DE MADRID, PABLO ****6086A 

37 GARCIA TALAVERA, ALBERTO ****1650Z 

38 GUERRERO CLEMENTE, ELENA ****9636X 

39 HUERTAS NAVARRO, CARMEN ****4036T 

40 LOPEZ CUEVAS, JOSE MARIA ****0690K 

41 LOPEZ MAESTRO, DANIEL ****0476F 

42 MARCHAN GARCIA, ARANZAZU ****8290B 

43 MARTIN JUAREZ, MARIO ALBERTO ****1593X 

44 MARTINEZ HURTADO, ANTONIO ****6020P 

45 MATEOS SANCHEZ, CELIA ****3452N 

46 MAYORAL HERNANDEZ, GLORIA ****1472S 

47 MORATA RECUERO, CARLOS ****9288E 

48 MORENO COLETTI, CRISTIAN ****3051G 

49 MORILLO MARTIN, MANUEL ****7951V 

50 OLAYE IYARE, EDITH ****9752J 

51 OREJA ESTEFANIA, ANDREA ****3507X 

52 PASAMON PEJO, MARCO ANTONIO ****5982Q 

53 PAYO LOPEZ, MARIA ISABEL ****8045D 

54 RODRIGUEZ HERAS, SONIA ****9524Y 

55 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, JORGE ****3358Q 

56 RODRIGUEZ-REY BURGOS, SARA ****8949W 

57 SEGURA SEVILLA, SONIA ****9893V 

58 SOLA ARROYO, ANGEL ****1923S 

59 SORIANO MARTINEZ, AINHOA ****4002S 

60 TODORAN HAPAU, RAMONA ELENA ****5879S 

 

• AUXILIAR DE SERVICIOS. 
 

Nº APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE DNI 

1 BARRERA MORENO, PATROCINIO ****6344N 

2 VELAZQUEZ LORENTE, GEMMA CARMEN ****5577S 

3 ALVAREZ BARRIGUETE, FERNANDO ****6909K 

4 AMARO GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE ****1458Y 

5 ARREDONDO ANAYA, MIGUEL ANGEL ****5495Z 

6 CAÑABATE ORTEGA, JUAN MANUEL ****0406Y 

7 CHAMIZO BENAVENTE, JUAN LUIS ****9187V 

8 CLEMARES PAIVA, ROCIO ****8553Z 

9 GARCIA-CALDERON SALAS, JAVIER ****0654G 

10 LOPEZ MAESTRO, DANIEL ****0476F 
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• AYUDANTE DE SERVICIOS. 
 

Nº APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE  DNI 

1 FARALDOS MORENO, VERONICA ****7025Z 

2 MORANTE RODRIGUEZ, INMACULADA ****9892B 

3 VIOQUE BORREGO, URBANO ****0947J 

4 PATIÑO MARTINEZ, M. ANGELES ****4106G 

5 SANCHEZ HEREDERO FELIPE, SORAYA ****7364E 

6 ROMERA CAMPO, MERCEDES ****2896Z 

7 VALENZUELA MARTINEZ, MARIA LUISA ****7348E 

8 PEREZ DEL MELADO, CECILIA ****0884Z 

9 COBERTERA REBOLLO, PALOMA ****7211L 

10 MARTIN LEAL, JUAN ****8258F 

11 BLANCO MAROTO, JOSE LUIS ****1453L 

12 BARRERA MORENO, PATROCINIO ****6344N 

13 ALVAREZ BARRIGUETE, FERNANDO ****6909K 

14 ARREDONDO ANAYA, MIGUEL ANGEL ****5495Z 

15 CLEMARES PAIVA, ROCIO ****8553Z 

16 GARCIA-CALDERON SALAS, JAVIER ****0654G 

17 LOPEZ MAESTRO, DANIEL ****0476F 

18 MORILLO MARTIN, MANUEL ****7951V 

19 PASAMON PEJO, MARCO ANTONIO ****5982Q 

 

•  CUIDADOR AUXILIAR 
 

Nº APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE  DNI 

1 DURAN GARCIA, CELESTINA ****5538J 

2 MUÑOZ MORENO, ISABEL ****0218L 

3 JUAREZ DIAZ, MIGUEL ANGEL ****9733M 

 

•  LIMPIADORA. 
 

Nº APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE  DNI 

1 GARCIA HARO, MARIA ESTHER ****7161S 

2 ALDUNCIN ALDUNCIN, EVA MARIA ****0831J 

3 GABRIEL FERNANDEZ, MARTA ****2018Z 

4 MORANTE RODRIGUEZ, INMACULADA ****9892B 

5 RUIZ LEBRUSAN, MARIA CARMEN ****2087H 

6 GARNACHO PAREDES, MARIA ANGELES ****2968N 

7 CREGO SANCHEZ, ANICETO ****7504S 

8 SANCHEZ MENDOZA, EUGENIA ****3585T 

9 PATIÑO MARTINEZ, M. ANGELES ****4106G 

10 OCON DOMINGO, M. CARMEN ****2266S 

11 MIRETE TERCERO, MARIA YOLANDA ****0368L 

12 SANCHEZ HEREDERO FELIPE, SORAYA ****7364E 

13 RAMOS ROMERO, ESTHER ****2688G 
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14 TESORERO CALLEJO, ANGEL ****1014Y 

15 PRIETO PIÑERO, MARIA DEL CARMEN ****0688W 

16 RAMOS ROMERO, MARIA JESUS ****4737H 

17 PLAZA RUIZ, MARIA JOSE ****9739E 

18 ARENAS ARENAS, MARIA DEL CARMEN ****6906L 

19 SALMORAL ALBA, MARIA PILAR ****1658L 

20 ROMERA CAMPO, MERCEDES ****2896Z 

21 LLAGUNO SERRANO, ADELA ****8563Q 

22 MARTIN LEAL, JUAN ****8258F 

23 PONCE GARCIA, MARIA LUISA ****6720Q 

24 BARRERA MORENO, PATROCINIO ****6344N 

25 CLEMARES PAIVA, ROCIO ****8553Z 

 
 
 
 

•  PEON DE SERVICIOS. 
 

Nº APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE  DNI 

1 BLANCO MAROTO, JOSE LUIS ****1453L 

2 SOLA ARROYO, ANGEL ****1923S 

3 ARREDONDO ANAYA, MIGUEL ANGEL ****5495Z 

4 CAMERO TORRECILLAS, FRANCISCO MANUEL ****6902Q 

5 CHAMIZO BENAVENTE, JUAN LUIS ****9187V 

6 CLEMARES PAIVA, ROCIO ****8553Z 

7 CRIADO MARTIN DE MADRID, PABLO ****6086A 

8 GARCIA-CALDERON SALAS, JAVIER ****0654G 

9 LOPEZ MAESTRO, DANIEL ****0476F 

10 MARTIN JUAREZ, MARIO ALBERTO ****1593X 

11 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, JORGE ****3358Q 
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